

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 577 of 2022

Smt. Demin Bai Dhankar **Versus** Molai Prajapati

05/05/2022	Mr. Shivendu Pandya, counsel for the appellant/s. Heard on admission. Call for record. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary as well as registered mode. P.F. be paid within a week. List the matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge